
BUS 7 
- AM

6:20 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:23 AM - Stop / Mo-P & Bonnie

6:34 AM - Stop / TURN AROUND ARGONNE

6:36 AM - Stop / 4757 Mo-P (only if they call)

6:41 AM - Stop / Pine & Main St

6:49 AM - Stop / 301 Pine

6:50 AM - Stop / 3663 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

6:50 AM - Stop / 3695 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

6:50 AM - Stop / 3717 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

6:51 AM - Stop / Dorothy Dr & Hillsboro-Hematite Rd

6:56 AM - Stop / 11057 Stroup Road

 6:58 AM - Stop / 10683 Stroup Rd (little bridge)

6:59 AM - Stop / 10610 Stroup Road

7:10 AM - Stop / 10879 Mapaville Hematite (1st past Debbie on R)

7:10 AM - Stop / 10888 Mapaville-Hematite Rd (Next on left)

7:11 AM - Stop / 11083 Mapaville-Hematite Road (Concrete wall)

7:12 AM - Stop / 11253 Mapaville-Hematite Road (white van)

7:12 AM - Stop / Lake Virginia

7:16 AM - Stop / OLD 21A & FOREST HAVEN

7:22 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School



6:20 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:23 AM - Stop / Mo-P & Bonnie

6:34 AM - Stop / TURN AROUND ARGONNE

6:36 AM - Stop / 4757 Mo-P (only if they call)

6:41 AM - Stop / Pine & Main St

6:49 AM - Stop / 301 Pine

6:50 AM - Stop / 3663 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

6:50 AM - Stop / 3695 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

6:50 AM - Stop / 3717 Hillsboro-Hematite Road

6:51 AM - Stop / Dorothy Dr & Hillsboro-Hematite Rd

6:56 AM - Stop / 11057 Stroup Road

 6:58 AM - Stop / 10683 Stroup Rd (little bridge)

6:59 AM - Stop / 10610 Stroup Road

7:10 AM - Stop / 10879 Mapaville Hematite (1st past Debbie on R)

7:10 AM - Stop / 10888 Mapaville-Hematite Rd (Next on left)

7:11 AM - Stop / 11083 Mapaville-Hematite Road (Concrete wall)

7:12 AM - Stop / 11253 Mapaville-Hematite Road (white van)

7:12 AM - Stop / Lake Virginia

7:16 AM - Stop / OLD 21A & FOREST HAVEN

7:22 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School


